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Specification

Item Code

Item Description
614098000200

614098000400

614098000500

614098000300
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Smart Curtain

SIGMESH Silent Curtain Motor

Silent Curtain Extendable Track 195-360cm

Silent Curtain Extendable Track 245-460cm

Silent Curtain Track - Length Customizable in cm

Item Description

Ultra-quiet PerformanceHigh Loadability Smart Interconnection BLE Sigmesh Smart Control OPPLE Home



Accessories

Item Code

Item Description
619006000100

619006000200

821013000500

Mounting Bracket - For Customizable Track

End Hook - For Customizable Track

Silent Curtain Remote Control

Item Description

Nominal Voltage

Frequency

Electrical Supply

Housing Material

Track Material

Aluminium

Aluminium

Mechanical  Properties

Packaging Information

Dimensions(mm)
(LxWxH) (pcs/CTN)

Packing QtyGross Weight
(kg)

Outer box

Item Code Item Description

Item 

614098000200

614098000400

614098000500

614098000300

619006000100

619006000200

821013000500

Technical Specification

IP-class

Color

Continuous working time

Moving Speed

SIGMESH Silent Curtain Motor

Silent Curtain Extendable Track 195-360cm

Silent Curtain Extendable Track 245-460cm

Silent Curtain Track - Length Customizable in cm

Mounting Bracket - For Customizable Track

End Hook - For Customizable Track

Silent Curtain Remote Control

550*350*165

2030*110*90

 2530*110*90

/

385*250*245

550*300*310

150*110*70

10

4

5.5

/

47

65

10.8

10

1

1

/

1000

5000

80

IP40

White

≤ 4 minutes

14cm/s

100~240VAC

50/60Hz

Operating Temperature

Application Conditions

-10~55°C
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